30 Agustos 2021 Pazartesi

2. Kosu Saat:14:30

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S At ismi Yas
1 BASBALIA(4) 2ydd
2 QUEEN ON DUTY(1) 2yad

3 BOHEMAN RHAPSODY(2)  2ydd
4 THUNDER JEST (5) 2ydd

5 RUN FOR ILAYDA(3) 2ydd

Yans Sonuglan

1.)80.000 &
1.)23.000 &

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
AMERIKALI - REDS ATTACK

DUTYFREE - WOLF OF WIND
THREE VALLEY'S (USA) - QUEEN TO QUEEN
VENDIP (USA) - WHTESOX

PAPA CLEVI(USA) - ANOTHER DREAM

GANYAN(®) 2,05 4, SIRALI IKiLi(4/1) 6,70 t, 1. CIFTE(1/4) :14,90 ©

KV-6/Disi

2.)32.000 ¢
2)9.200 ¢

Siklet
54

57
55
53,5

55

Jokey
T.YILDIZ

MER GELIK
VEDAT ABIS
MGICEK

GOZCELIK

Sahip
AHM KURT

A S EVCIVEN
DUY. FATURA
OSM KOCABICAK

TUR. ULKE

57 kg,

3.)16.000 ¢
3.)4.600 ¢

Antrendrii
T.PELEN

K.TURAN YURDABAK
ZUNER
H.ERDIK

MATAL

Bursa Hipdromu (41. Yans Giinii)

1300 Gim

Derece
1.18.26

1.18.31

1.18.32

1.19.37

1.19.53

4)8.000 &
4)2300 4

Gy AGF
205 2401(3)

375 2427(2)
185  40.06(1)
945 7.26(4)

2250 4.4(5)

St Fark

1

3

2

Boyun
Burun
7 Boy

1 Boy

GGk HP
42

51
46
40

25Boy 37



